
PALOS HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY

PROPOSED CLOSINGS 2025

Wednesday, January 1 New Year's Day*

Friday, February 7 Staff In-Service

Sunday, April 20 Easter

Sunday, May 11 Mother's Day

Sunday, May 25 Closed Sundays until Sept. 11th

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day*

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth*

Thursday, July 3 Close at 5pm

Friday, July 4 Independence Day*

Thursday, July 17 Close at 5pm

(Classic Car Event Parking)

Friday, August 8 Staff In-Service

Monday, September 1 Labor Day*

Wednesday, November 26 Close at 5pm

Thursday, November 27 Thanksgiving Day*

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve*

Thursday, December 25 Christmas Day*

Wednesday, December 31 New Year's Eve*

Thursday, January 1 (2026) New Year's Day*

*Holiday per Personnel Policy Approved: October 17, 2024


